
Date of
receipt

Amount of
claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Amount
covered 
by
guarante
e

Whether
related
party?

1

U51909T
N2011PT
C083741 ######### 9,21,58,686.00  

contractu
al debt Nil No

9,21,58,686.00  Nil

Amount of claim toward principal 
provisionally  admitted. For 
verifying interest portion details 
including Books of accounts from 
SBoD awaited

Annexure – 4
Name of the corporate debtor: VIJAY RAM TRADERS PVT LTD.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-12-2024; List of creditors as on: 09-01-2025

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of
creditor

Identifica
tion
No.

Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues,
that may beset-
off

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks, if
anyAmount

claimed
% of voting
share in CoC

Ram Chandran 
Traders Private Ltd., 18,75,42,926.00                          100% NIL NIL Nil 9,53,84,240.00         

18,75,42,926.00                          100% NIL NIL NIL 9,53,84,240.00         


